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NAPIER-GISBORNE SHEEP DISTRICT— continued.

No. of Sheep on
April SO, April 80,

1913. 1914.

Waiapu County—continued.
Murphy, R. K., Waiau, Tokomaru Bay
Nepia Mahuika, Tuparoa
Ngawai Mauhoni, Rangitukia
Niha Tawhiwhi and Co., Tikitiki, Pt. Awanui
O'Regan, Wilham, Makorokoro Station, Te

Araroa
Paiura Tuheke, Rahui ft, Tuparoa
Paora Haenga, Hapi Haerewa, Wiremu Pei-

hana, Peta Raroa, Aruhemokapuna, Kaha-
kura

Paora Haenga, Te Whakaumu, Kahukura ...
Pehi Wanoa, Horoera, Te Araroa
Pemberton, H. L., Tauwhareratu, Port

Awanui
Pene Heihi, Ahikouka No. 2, Tuparoa
Pene Heihi, Mangatekapua, Tuparoa
Pene Heihi, Port Awanui
Petera Potini, Waihuka No. 2, Kahukura ...
Piripi Rairi and others, Katuku, Rangitukia
Piripi Rairi Ranako and Roha Huriwai,

Arawhata, Te Araroa
Pita Hauraki, Te Kirau, Cape Runaway ..
Pita Roki and Co., Hine Tirana, Rangitukia
Poihipi Mokena, Rangitukia
Poono Huaki, Pipi, Rangitukia
Puha Heremia, Te Araroa
Raiha Kooti, llaliau, Rangitukia
Raniara Komaru, Tolago Bay
Raniera Tihore, Pukehou, Hicks Bay
Rapata Manuel, Pito, Rangitukia
Rawinia te Aungira, Te Kuini, Tuparoa
Rea Matehe, Waipiro Bay
Reid, A. V. S., Te Rewetu, Te Araroa
Reid, A. V. S., Tututohora, Te Araroa
Reedy, John M., Tuparoa
Reihana Oahia, Wharerata, Te Araroa
Renata Ngata, Waitaiko, Port Awanui
Renata Ngata, Whaterau, Port Awanui ..
Renata Pereto, Haupouri, Te Araroa
Rene Heihi, Port Awanui
Rettpena Rantjo, Taolaane Puhanga, Tuparoa
Reweti Kohere, Rangiata, Te Araroa
Reweti Totohewa, Kahukura
Reynolds Bros., Mangaroa, Tolaga Bay ..
Riwai Rangihiina, Tututohoro, Te Araroa
Roka Houturangi, Hicks Bay
Roka Tiereti, Whangaparoa
Ropata Manuera and Peta Raroa, Rangitukia
Bopata Manuera and Apirana Matewaru,

Rangitukia
Ropata Paku and Herewini te Maro, Te

Kawenga Wahie, Port Awanui
Ryland, George W., Tawhiti, Tokomaru Bay
Shcriatt, W. G., per A. J. W. Kemp, Poti-

kirua, Cajie Runaway
Sherwood, Mrs. M. 8., Waipiro Bay
Sherwood, Thomas E., Te Umuphincturaha,

Waipiro Bay
Smith, Minnie, Waikari, Tokomaru Bay ..
Smith, William A., " Tawhiti," Tokoniaru

Bay
Somerville, A. F., o/o R. H. Wickstead, Ma-

karika, Waipiro Bay
Somerville, James F., Orua, Waipiro Bay ...
Tangi Haerewa, Rangitukia
Te AuwitiHaenga and Heni Waiaka, Oruaa-

rahia, Port Awanui
Te Harawira te Wai, Tokomaru Bay
Te Iwingaro Koia,Pohoterangi, Rangitukia
Te Uranga Potae, Hooe, Tokomaru
Timi Timati, Te Rata (Whareponga)
Timoti Kaui and Warihi Huihui,Pt. Awanui
Timoti Kaui, Kahukura
Tipiwai Houkamau, Kahungunu, Wai-o-

Rangamai
Tredray, P. G., manager, Pakira Station,

Cape Runaway
Waititi Watene, KiwiKiwi Station, Tuparoa
Walker, R., Potikirua, Cape Runaway
Wallis, A. H., Horehore, Waipiro Bay
Wallis, A. H., Onetohunga,Tokomaru Bay...
Walworth, Mrs. George, Pouturu, Tokomaru

B°y
Watkins, B. ft, Ohinepoutea, Tuparoa
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| No. of Sheep on

' April 30, April 3C
1913. 1914.

April 30,
1914.

Waiapu County—continued.
Whaaka Parakau, Okarei, Hicks Bay ...
Whanui, Haenga, Tuparoa
White, G. J., c/o Percival Graham, Mako-

mako, Tokomaru Bay
Wicksteed, Mrs. S. M., Oturanui, Tuparoa
Wicksteed, Robert H., Tuparoa
Williams and Kettle, per A. Hamilton,

Wharekirauponga, Kahukura
Williams, Arnold B., Puketiti, Waipiro Bay
Williams, E. F., Gisborne
Williams, F. J. V., Waipare, Gisborne
Williams, G. T., Mokoiwi, Tuparoa
Williams, II. B., Huiaroa, Tokomaru Bay
Williams, Kenneth 8., Aorangi Maunga,

Tuparoa
Williams, Miss Sarah Catherine, Mokoiwi,

Tuparoa
Williams, O. T., Tuparoa
Williams, T. S., Tuparba
Williams, T. S., Pakihiroa, Tuparoa
Williamson, ft, Whangaparoa
Willis, William, Owetea, Tokomaru Bay
Wiremu Kuki. Raukokore, Whangaparaoa,

Cape Runaway
Wiremu Potae, Pourau, Tokomaru Bay
Wi Taotu, Tauranga Koau, Te Araroa
Wood, Alfred ft, Otanga, Te Araroa
Wood, Cecil I!. E., Matarawa Station, Cape

Runaway
Wood, Violet L., Otanga, Te Araroa
Woodford, Joseph, Waipiro Bay

230
578

15068

■264.. 200
14730

250
1978
I 33S

Nil
2945
1565

89059
8867

12492
8740

22877
24287

90034
8959

j 10060
8615

24949
26208

4155 4185

3500
25030
23612
3510
6185

456

2500
25750
24233

3060
5372

450

1800
200
600

Nil
300

3850
9081

500
606

500
636

622,445,655,934
COOK COUNTY

(In Poverty Bay Subdivision).
Adair, William Henry, Wai Whenua, Mann-

t like
Andrews, J., Wbangara
Andrews, James, Hikitu, Whangaroa
Atkins, William, Swarthniore, Patutahi
Aurundel, James May, " Hendon," Puke

tawa
Bailie, Thomas, Makahakaha, Gisborne
Baird, W., " Creive," Wairengaahika
BakerBros., Lower Hangaroa
Ballard, George H., Patutahi
Barker Bros,, Mangatoetoe, Hauiti
Barker, H. W., Rototahi, Gisborne
Barker, Percival, Poututu, Gisborne
Barker, Richard, Gisborne .. I
Barker, Walter Richard, Glenroy, Gisborne
Bartlett, Herbert, Tiki, Muriwai
Bartram, O. E,, Kowhai Tops, Arataha,

Tolaga Bay
Bartram, O. E., Waimia, 1'olagaBay
Barwick, Robert, Whenanui
Bayley, H. M., Te Rimunui, Waercngaakuri
Bayly, H. M., Mount Paritu, Gisborne
Bellerby, A.L , Waipai, Ruakituri, c/oHutchi-

son and Holden (private bag), Wairoa
Bendle, H. II., Matawhero
Bennett, William (private bag), KopuaAtuaki, Gisborne
Benson, J. E., Ormond
Berry and Son, " Hackfalls," Tiniroto
Biddies, J., Tapuae, Gisborne
Black Bros., Arikihi, Gisborne
Black, R. G. (estate of), per G. H. Black

(private bag), Gisborne
Black, Harold W., Waerengaokuri
Boland, Edward, Hauiti, Tolaga Bay
Bousfield, E. W. R., West mere. To Karara..
Bowen, Frederick Small (private bag),

Maraetaha
Boyd, Richard, Mendlesham, Matawhero ...
Boys, H. ft, Tiniroto
Bridge, W. W., Hakanui, Te Karaka
Brosnahan, John E., Marshlands, Ormond
Brown, Mary Anne,TeHapua,Waerengaahika
Bruce, Mrs. G., c/o J. W. Bright, Yariow

Braes, Gisborne
Brunton, James,Ellerslie, Patutahi
Bryson, Sarah, Lavenham, Patutahi
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